MEN’S OUTDOOR TRACK & FIELD RECORDS

100 METERS

SBC Champ Clayton Vaughn, UTA

SBC Season Clayton Vaughn, UTA

200 METERS

SBC Champ Jaylen Bacon, Arkansas State

SBC Season Elvyonn Bailey, WKU

400 METERS

SBC Champ Godfrey Herring, Middle Tennessee
SBC Season Godfrey Herring, Middle Tennessee
800 METERS

SBC Champ Erik Martinsson, UTA

SBC Season David Mokone, WKU

1500 METERS

SBC Champ Festus Chemaoi, WKU

SBC Season Vincent Rono, South Alabama

3,000 METER STEEPLECHASE

SBC Champ Emil Blomberg, UTA

SBC Season Emil Blomberg, UTA

5,000 METERS

SBC Champ Josephy Chebet, WKU

SBC Season David Kimani, South Alabama
10,000 METERS

SBC Champ Vincent Rono, South Alabama
SBC Season Sean Dollman, WKU
110-METER HURDLES

SBC Champ Linnie Yarbrough, Middle Tennessee
SBC Season Mario Russo, Louisiana Tech
400-METER HURDLES

SBC Champ Winston Sinclair, Louisiana

SBC Season Victor Okorie, Middle Tennessee
4X100 METER RELAY

SBC Champ Middle Tennessee

SBC Season Middle Tennessee

9.93s
9.93s

20.35s
20.15s

4551s
45.51s

1:48.72s
1:47.51s

3:47.25s
3:37.96s

9:00.74
8:36.98

14:00.64s
13:25.37s

28:57.51s
27:56.32s

13.73s
13.54s

49.77s
49.14s

39.59s
38.94s

5/10/2015
5/10/2015

5/14/2017
5/9/2014

2002
2002

5/14/2017
4/18/2013

2009
2007

5/9/2015
4/16/2015

5/11/2012
2000

5/11/2007
1992

2005
1992

1994
2003

2001
2003



4X400 METER RELAY

SBC Champ
SBC Season

HIGH JUMP
SBC Champ
SBC Season

POLE VAULT
SBC Champ
SBC Season

LONG JUMP
SBC Champ
SBC Season

TRIPLE JUMP
SBC Champ
SBC Season

SHOT PUT
SBC Champ
SBC Season

DISCUS
SBC Champ
SBC Season

JAVELIN
SBC Champ
SBC Season

HAMMER
SBC Champ
SBC Season

DECATHLON
SBC Champ
SBC Season

LEGEND

SBC Champ — Sun Belt Conference Championship Record

WKU
WKU

Edgar Garcia, Louisiana
Edgar Garcia, Louisiana

Sean Collins, South Alabama
Sean Collins, South Alabama

Roelf Pienaar, Arkansas State
Roelf Pienaar, Arkansas State

Ndabe Mdlongwa, Louisiana
Ndabe Mdlongwa, Louisiana

Albert Fournette, Louisiana
Albert Fournette, Louisiana

Jan-Louw Kotze, South Alabama
Jan-Louw Kotze, South Alabama

Ignacio Guerra, WKU
Ignacio Guerra, WKU

Renaldo Frechou, South Alabama
Renaldo Frechou, South Alabama

Ethan Turpen, Arkansas State
Daniel Ryland, Arkansas State

3:06.32s
3:03.02s

2.25m (7'4.5")
2.25m (7'4.5")

5.51m (18'1")
5.51m (18'1")

7.97m (26'1.75")
8.13m (26'8.25")

16.76m (55')
17.00m (55'9.25")

20.09m (65'11")
20.09m (65'11")

59.72m (195'11")
62.11m (203'9")

76.76m (251'10”)
78.69m (258'2")

69.67m (228'7")
69.67m (228'7")

7292pts
7395pts

5/12/2013
5/29/2014

1994
1994

5/15/16
5/15/16

5/11/2014
4/24/2015

1995
1996

5/11/2014
5/11/2014

5/10/2015
3/31/2016

20
201

5/8/2015
5/8/2015

5/11/2014
2000



